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LANA - PASSO PALADE
SUEDTIROL CUP MONTAGNA 2025

CLASSIFICA COMBINATA

POS

NO OB WN -

11
12
13

O~NOOA WN =

15
16
17
18
19

LANA-PASSO PALADE

NUM
CODICE

ET62372
ET60374
A295005
ET63306
ET60363
865811J

ET66855
ET62491
ET60326
A316062
ET48300
ET61590
ET62493
ET63313
ET60889

A218810
848581T
A036996
ET63165
ET62064
A348298
641487V
ET69711
ET63320
ET63316
ET60313
ET66934
ET69590
ET60315
ET60317
ET63363
A293075
A138969
ET63837
ET65119
A289630
A335515
905781V
A134968
627769Q
A280479
8030102
ET63167
A209921

ET63181

ET63267
A179032

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

SOERGEL Julia
GUDELIUS Evi
MOSER Carmen
ADAMI Annalisa
FISCHER Martina
TANNER Julia
CUMERLATO Martina
SWIATEK Agata

STUERZENHOFAECKER Teresa

KASERER Monika
D'INTRONO Barbara
WIESTNER Lisa
HOERTNAGL Theresa
MOLARO Mara
MOLTONI Liliana

GOETSCH Philip
WIESER Franz
GSCHNITZER Thomas
SCHUPFER Simon
WEBHOFER Daniel
STEINMAIR Alexander
WIDMANN Georg
WIMPISSINGER Marco
PAMMER Rene

OBERNGRUBER Christian

LOEFFLER Andreas
CHRIST Florian
CELEBI Hueseyin
SCHWARZKOPF Eduard
VOIT Wolfgang
OBWALLER Hans Peter
PLUNGER Philipp
CALLIARI Filippo
GRUENER Patric
BRECHBUEHL Daniel
WOHLFARTER Kurt
LUTRICUSO Dario
FENAROLI Diego
GOTTARDI Davide
CASNA Loris
ALBASINI Mattia
VIRZI' Stefano
WEBBER Gabriele
LOPRIORE Alessandro
WEISS Thomas

TOSI Giacomo
WINKLER David

ANNO

1994
1986
1999
1976
1985
1993
1998
2000
1997
1981
1980
1991
1995
1991
1979

1984
1995
1984
1993
1999
1977
1988
1990
1993
1990
1986
1995
1980
1983
1985
1971
1992
1990
1985
1980
1979
1989
1973
1977
1985
1999
1982
1960
1991
1972
1997
1986

COM

AUT
GER
21
ITA
GER
21
ITA
POL
GER
21
GER
AUT
AUT
ITA
ITA

20
21
21
AUT
AUT
21

21
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
21
02
AUT
Sul
21
02
20
20
20
20
21
05
21
12
ITA
21

COD. SOCIETA’
FEMMINILE
Team Auto
SSC Jachen
L0356 A.S.C.SARN
Bici & Spo
SSC Jachen
H0104 A.B.C. EGN
D0188 RV EDELROT
KK Rzepnic
TV 1848 Er
E0174 ARSV VINSC
TG VITTORI
Denifl Cyc
RC Squadra
no team
A.S.D. Gro
MASCHILE
X0303 FONTANARI.
X0091 RODES VAL
P1114 POLLAV.I
DOLOMITE.B
DOLOMITE.B
F0405 SSV PICHL
H0104 A.B.C. EGN
HSC Voegel
next125 Ha
next125 Ha
HSC Voegel
Team Velol
MTB-CLUB M
Team Baier
Team Baier
Bigtime  Sp
Z1156 BIKE CLUB
B4669 TEAM GARDA
RC Squadra
no team
E0404 SUNSHINE R
B4669 TEAM GARDA
L1264 ISOLPI RAC
X0303 FONTANARI.
X0303 FONTANARI.
X0303 FONTANARI.
Q1115 CAMIN BIKE
TNO11 C.C. Rotal
HO0104 A.B.C. EGN
RM494 MG.K VIS-O
Pro Secco
P1114 POLLA.V.I

PUNTI
MENDOLA

20.00
16.00
18.00
14.00

2.00
10.00

12.00
8.00
1.00
6.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

20.00
18.00

6.00
12.00
10.00

1.00

16.00
14.00
1.00

8.00
1.00
1.00
4.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

PUNTI
PALADE

20.00
16.00
18.00
14.00

8.00
10.00
12.00

6.00

18.00
20.00
12.00
16.00
14.00

1.00

6.00

10.00
8.00

4.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

KRONOS
i;'.‘? Alto Adige
n Sudtirol
www.crona.bolzano.it |
PUNTI PUNTI
STELVIO TOTALI
20.00 60.00
18.00 50.00
36.00
28.00
16.00 26.00
20.00
12.00
12.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
20.00 58.00
14.00 52.00
12.00 30.00
28.00
24.00
18.00 19.00
10.00 17.00
16.00 16.00
16.00
14.00
1.00 12.00
8.00
8.00 8.00
8.00
6.00 7.00
1.00 6.00
5.00
4.00 4.00
1.00 3.00
1.00 3.00
1.00 3.00
1.00 3.00
1.00 3.00
1.00 3.00
1.00 3.00
1.00 3.00
1.00 3.00
1.00 3.00
1.00 3.00
1.00 3.00
1.00 3.00
1.00 3.00
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POS NUM
CODICE

19  A135848
871678J
A304560
A319722
A318315
ET62666
A174404
A274676
A240984

42 797334X
ET66798
A311515
ET69709
A263055
A257855
ET63153
ET63301
ET63319
641358S
A259836
A287322
670351U
ET63323
A012485
A333920
A305846
627739A
ET60328
A344150
ET62373
ET62668
A344161
A344110
ET63264
ET63265
ET63266
A293369
ET63300
ET63302
A302062
810782S
A228836
ET63364
ET63444
ET47628

78  396015R
ET66936
ET66141
A332431

A134962
ET66938

A341187
ET66956
ET65118
ET66580
A138214
ET66937
ET62527

A288601
ET60446
A333744
ET66797

ET66851
A319568

LANA-PASSO PALADE

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

MAZZARINI Mariano
BEDESCHI Alberto
TOVAZZI Nicola
RAFFL Marian
HAESER Thomas
MONSORNO Armin
OSELE Roland
CAMPANA Massimo
HEIDENBERGER Alexander
ERHARD Alexander
MADDALOSSO Matteo
THALER Hermann
TIEFENBAHER Samuel
NICOLINI  Federico
OBERRAUCH Michael
FUETSCH Andreas
KNERINGER Thomas
PALOMBI Steven
FLARER Tobias
KOFLER Andreas
PARIS Georg

LINARDI Tarcisio
VOLTOLINI Paolo
ROSSI Emanuele
AFRETTI Andrea
LADURNER Hannes
BASSOLI Manuel
GURSCHLER Werner
TARGA Simon
VALENTINI Silvano
BELZ Thomas
AUCKENTHALER Thomas
PFATTNER Franz
LAGEDER Theodor
BARCHETTI Daniele
SPRINGHETTI Damiano
EGGER Helmuth
TOTMOSER Anton
HOFER Alois
BONAPACE Roberto Timothy
MARIANI Antonio
HINTNER Thomas
BONOMELLI Alessio
DE FELICE Antonio
VERGEINER Manuel
UNTERTHURNER Stephan
STOEHR Sebastian
FLATSCHER Guenther
MANNO Martino
ZIEGAUF Ralf
DECARLI Paolo
HAIBLE Daniel
WINKLER Markus
MAIR Alexander
PALESTRA Eric
KNERINGER Daniel
ANZELINI Maurizio
BAZZANELLA Mario
STOBER Ronny
WACKER Markus
BAMMER Hansi
ZWISCHENBRUGGER Manuelr
GRUENER Thomas
FADING Thomas
BETTINI Giovanni
MITTERER David
KNERINGER Bernard
PLANT Michael

MAIR Hannes

ANNO

1983
1982
1969
1980
1988
1967
1970
1970
1974
1978
1998
1961
2001
1994
1981
1998
1994
1984
1977
1982
1974
1964
1971
1977
1971
1993
1972
1989
1993
1952
1967
1984
1971
1960
1988
1987
1973
1965
1968
1993
1996
1986
2003
1989
1987
1976
1986
1984
1989
1979
1970
1995
1981
1985
1969
1991
1977
1966
1985
1978
2004
1997
1971
1990
1985
1990
1966
1978
1983

CcCoM

20
20
20
21
21
ITA
21
20
02
21
ITA
21
AUT
02
21
AUT
AUT
04
21
21
21
20
ITA
20
20
21
21
ITA
21
ITA
GER
21
21
ITA
ITA
ITA
21
ITA
ITA
02
21
21
ITA
ITA
AUT
20
GER
AUT
20
GER
20
GER
21
21
ITA
AUT
ITA
20
GER
AUT
21
21
21
21
20
21
21
21
21

COD.

X0303
J0315
X0303
E0174
D0188

D0188
X0303
X0303
E0174

D0188

R4419
P1114

Mi242
D0188
L0356
D0188
X0303

X0303
X0303
K0251
E0174

D0188

D0188
21156

E0174

R4682
K0251
U1151

X0303

X0303
D0188
X0303

D0188
D0188

X0303

D0188
D0188
K0251
D0188
X0303
E0174
D0188
D0188
D0188

SOCIETA'

FONTANARI.
TEAM LAPIE
FONTANARI.
ARSV VINSC
RV EDELROT
/

RV EDELROT
FONTANARI.
FONTANARI.
ARSV VINSC
SC MARCIAL
RV EDELROT
MARIA LUGG
TEAM SILDO
POLIA.V.I
Sport  Auer
RC Squadra
SWATT CLUB
RV EDELROT
A.S.C.SARN
RV EDELROT
FONTANARI.
Bici & Spo
FONTANARI.
FONTANARI.
DYNAMIC BI
ARSV VINSC
no team

RV EDELROT
Bici & Spo
Skiclub  Ai
RV EDELROT
BIKE CLUB
no team

no team

no team
ARSV VINSC
ASV Vahrn
no team
ASD Swatt
DYNAMIC BI
KRONPLATZK
ASD Cicli
individual
DOLOMITE.B
FONTANARI.
Team Velol
Team Bikee
FONTANARI.
RV EDELROT
FONTANARI.
Team Velol
RV EDELROT
RV EDELROT
ASD EXECUT
RC Squadra
BICI E SPO
FONTANARI.
Team Velol
RC Squadra
RV EDELROT
RV EDELROT
DYNAMIC BI
RV EDELROT
FONTANARI.
ARSV VINSC
RV EDELROT
RV EDELROT
RV EDELROT

PUNTI
MENDOLA

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

PUNTI
PALADE

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

PUNTI
STELVIO

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

PUNTI
TOTALI

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
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POS NUM
CODICE

78  ET66856
ET66935
A341184

ET63840
ET69443
A348375
A291067
ET69708
ET69740
A346089
ET69588
ET69585
A275838
ET63268
ET62127
ET60455
ET60377
A063134
892071K
ET63277
ET60316
ET63091
A149853
ET60460
A278831

A137342
A278832
A291405
892062J

885334Q
A179783
ET61908
ET60335
ET60324
960025U
ET60314
ET60318
ET60319
ET60320
ET60321
ET60325
ET60327
ET60361
ET60362
ET60365
ET60375
ET60399
ET60456
ET60458
ET60459
ET60461
ET60890
ET61034
ET61330
ET61370
ET61591
ET61822
A339543
A319574
A345628
ET62222
A345711

A166608
ET62371
ET62492
ET62665
A337762
ET63092

LANA-PASSO PALADE

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

CAGOL Matteo

ECKARDT Stefan

ZADRA Armin

VILL Kaietan
MENEGATTI Alex

HOFMANN Wolfgang
MASONER Benjamin
GENTILINI  Ramon
STOEHR Andrea-Franco
ADAMCYK Dirk

GSCHNELL Armin

VILL Kajetan

LONA Renato

DEL PRETE Flavio

BECK Jonathan
MUUEHLTHALER Philipp
LECHNER Patrick
GOESSINGER Christopher
PICCINA Simone

KOFLER Andreas

DE BERNARDIN STADOAN Giulio
HEISS Christoph

MARINELLI Marco

DE LUCA Luig

SPRENGER Florian
OBERHUBER Konrad
PICHLER Fabian

WINKLER Urban

KIRCHLER Gerhard
PICHLER Werner

BEATRICI Luigi
DELLAGIACOMA Marco
COSTANTIN Luca
ANSORGE Frank
CAMMERLANDER Moritz
GIULIANI  Moritz

GROSS Franz

GIACOMINI Edoardo
HUFNAGEL Markus
LOIJENS Etienne

VANZIN Valentino

CALIRI Francesco

CIPOLLI Marco

GAMPER Thomas

FISCHER Martin

REGER Thomas
GUDELIUS Jost

BRAUN Marcus

KOESSLER Jakob
KIRSCHNER Maximilian
SCHRANZ Dominik
HAID Matthias
ANGELI Erminio
PFEIFFER Florian
HUPPERTZ Vincent
WOHLGEMUTH Camillo
PARTL Simon
BARKHORN Dirk
PLATTNER Kilian
EGGER Michael
VIEIDER Hannes
SCHWEIGKOFLER Sebastian
PLAICKNER Matthias
SOGNE Alessandro
REINLEIN Andre
ANGLEITNER Michael
EGGER Michael
ONGARO Marco
THURNER Peter

Marco

ANNO

1996
1969
1996
1985
1991
1967
1999
1996
1982
1973
1993
1985
1962
1987
1994
1989
1984
1990
1975
1966
1998
1997
1980
1984
1989
1966
2000
1976
1968
1960
1967
1957
2004
1967
2001
1995
1996
1996
1988
1977
1986
1993
1966
1994
1981
1970
1985
1970
1994
2000
1991
1980
1979
2000
2003
1997
1994
1968
1998
1987
1993
1994
2004
1994
1990
1991
1993
1986
1970

CcCoM

21
GER
21
21
ITA
GER
21
21
Sul
GER
21

05
02
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
21
21
ITA
AUT
ITA
20
AUT
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
ITA
GER
AUT
21
ITA
ITA
GER
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA
GER
GER
ITA
AUT
GER
02
21
21
ITA
21
20
GER
AUT
AUT
20
21

COD.

D0188

D0188
D0188

H0104
E0174

K0251

TNO13
K4684

A1009
K0251

K1302

71156
Z1107
71156
21156
Z1107
X0303
F1227

K0251

10110

B4669
D0188
P1114

P1114
X0303

C1029
K0251

SOCIETA'

RV EDELROT
Team Velol
RV EDELROT
RV EDELROT
RC Squadra
NEXT LEVEL
AB.C. EGN
ARSV VINSC
ALPINE BIK
RSV Seeros
DYNAMIC BI
SCHLANDERS
ASD BREN T
ASD PASSIO
Radteam Im
SK Vols
Team Plasm
Geizhals.a
ZANOLINI-Q
DYNAMIC BI
Jack Pro R
Tom Siller
Athletic (¢}
POLISPORTI
Team Plasm
BIKE CLUB
ASC KARDAU
BIKE CLUB
BIKE CLUB
ASC KARDAU
FONTANARI.
PELLEGRIN
no team

Radsport K
DYNAMIC BI
Selle  Ping
no team

AS Cycling
no team
AS.D. MCP
no team

no team
Selle Ping
SSC Jachen
RSV Seeros
SSC Jachen
no team
Team Plasm
Team Plasm
Team Plasm
Team Plasm
AS.D. Gro
Schleuderg
no team
Borderline
Denifl Cyc
Team CMC
TEAM GARDA
RV EDELROT
POLI.A.V.I
no team
POLI.A.V.I
FONTANARI.
Team Velol
Team Bikee
DOLOMITE.B
DRAGON BIK
DYNAMIC BI

PUNTI
MENDOLA

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

PUNTI
PALADE

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

PUNTI
STELVIO

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

PUNTI
TOTALI

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
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POS NUM
CODICE

78  ET63154
ET63166
A303653
A260505
627943X
A290913
A345769
6412508
990893P
A296888
ET63307
ET63311
ET63322
ET63361
A134973

LANA-PASSO PALADE

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

FORLONI Ermete
ELLER Andy
FUCHSBERGER Stefan
ZULIAN Ivano

ZURLO Andrea

DE NADAI Mattia
EISENDLE Alexander
OBERKALMSTEINER Hansjorg
VARESCO Adriano
VANZETTA Matteo
ALBRECHT Andreas
GSALLER Rene
TORRE Petar
KNELLER Moritz
PARIS Giorgio
DONATI Romano
BARTOSZ Machnio
PLATTNER Hans

ANNO

1998
1980
1991
1998
1971
1988
1998
1972
1973
1983
1968
1993
1972
2008
1953
1961
1999
1988

ESPOSTA

CcCoM

ITA
ITA
02
21
20
20
21
21
20
20
GER
AUT
CRO
GER
20
ITA
POL
ITA

ORE:

COD.

B4669
A1009
C1029
D1153
K0251
L0356
D1153
D1153

10110
X0303

21.27

PUNTI
SOCIETA' MENDOLA
Team Megac 1.00
no team 1.00
TEAM GARDA 1.00
ZANOLINI-Q 1.00
DRAGON BIK 1.00
U.S. LITEG 1.00
DYNAMIC BI 1.00
A.S.C.SARN 1.00
U.S. LITEG 1.00
U.S. LITEG 1.00
no team 1.00
Sportunion 1.00
Soli Dacha 1.00
AS Cycling 1.00
FONTANARI. 1.00
SSD TEAM S 1.00
ASZ WUM 1.00

1.00

PUNTI
PALADE

PUNTI
STELVIO

LA GIURIA

PUNTI
TOTALI

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
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